Type of Incidents

Undetermined

Type of Call
Not Specified
Support External Agency
Type of incident not
reported due to industrial

actions.

Type of incident
undetermined

Number of Incidents

0

0

47

Type of Incident

Day pNumber of Inciden

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

12.77%
12.77%
12.77%
17.02%

4.26%
21.28%
19.15%

Type of Incidents

Undetermined

Time of Day

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Number of Incidents

- 2 0O O0ON—-00WMNMNMNMNMNMNOTPRPWLAN~NW—L000 =




