Type of Incidents Undetermined	
Type of Call	Number of Incidents
Not Specified	0
Support External Agency	0
Type of incident not reported due to industrial actions.	1
Type of incident undetermined	47

Type of Incidents Undetermined	
Time of Day	Number of Incidents
00	
00	1
01	0
02	0
03	0
04	1
05	3
06	2
07	1
08	7
09	5
10	3
11	4
12	6
13	2
14	2
15	2 2
16	3
17	0
18	1
19	2
20	0
21	0
22	1
23	1

Type of Incident		
Day	lumber of Inciden	
Monday	12.77%	
Tuesday	12.77%	
Wednesda	y 12.77%	
Thursday	17.02%	
Friday	4.26%	
Saturday	21.28%	
Sunday	19.15%	